European Champions Clubs Cup 2015 Group "B"
Dubnica nad Véhom 30.05.2015

Vysledkova listina
Vygenerované 20. 4. 2024 o 9:03

(384) 800m - Men
# Sté. Meno

1 2 [ FROIDMONT Arnaud
2 (1) == MOINAT Maxim
3 (10) pmm MORKUNAS Rimgaudas
4 (9 & TAICHAW Necho
5 (8) FURTWANGLER Pascal
6 (6) [] ] URSACHI Sebastian
7 (7) == HUUSKONEN Jussi
8 (50 [ B MURNANE Matt
9 (3 [ KOJIC Nemanja
(4) p@m TIMORANSKY Tomas

Bodovanie po 6 disciplinach
Royal Excelsior Sports Club Brusel

Cosma Vilnius

Maccabi Tel-Aviv

Regiunea Nord Est

LG Bern

Phanos Amsterdam
Jyvaskylaan Kenttaurheilijat
AK Radnicki Kragujevac
Leevale AC Cork

AK Slavia UK Bratislava

Nar.

1989
1991
1995
1996
1993
1996
1992
1998
1994
1993

Klub / Krajina

Royal Excelsior Sports Club Brusel
Phanos Amsterdam

Cosma Vilnius

Maccabi Tel-Aviv

LG Bern

Regiunea Nord Est

Jyvaskylaan Kenttaurheilijat
Leevale AC Cork

AK Radnicki Kragujevac

AK Slavia UK Bratislava
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Vykon

1:52,16
1:53,13
1:53,74
1:54,19
1:54,81
1:55,58
1:56,02
2:00,19
2:04,78
DNF

45
43
40
39
37
32,5
30
27
22
13,5
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